Расписание занятий д.о. Мир увлечений (рук.  М.Н. Юдина) с 08.11 по 12.11.2021г.
	Дата
	Время
	Способ
	Тема занятия
	Ресурс

	 09.11.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55- 14.40
14.50-15.35
	
	 Урок изготовление стакана 
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0K--BE_JFqc   

	11.11.2021
	13.00-13.45
13.55-14.40
14.50-15.35
15.45-16.30
	
	 Урок изготовление стакана
	 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0K--BE_JFqc 

	12.10.2021
	12.00-12.45
12.55-13.40
13.50-14.35
14.45-15.30
	
	 Изготовить свою модеь 
	 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0K--BE_JFqc 



